## **Prestwood Gardening Society Membership Application Form**

Please complete this form and make your subscription payment as detailed below to renew or begin your membership of the society for 2025.

The form should be returned to the membership secretary at the regular monthly meeting at 7:30 p.m, or returned to the address shown below, together with a stamped addressed envelope (for the return of your membership card).

Subscription for 2025 £10:00 for a single membership or £15 for joint membership.

I / we wish to be a member (s) of the Prestwood Gardening Society

Title(s) &	
Names(s)	
Address	
Postcode	
Tel	
Email Address	
Junior (under 16) fr	ree membership with a paying adult at the same address
	, , , ,
Title(s) &	
Names(s)	
Address	
Destact	
Postcode	
Tel	
<b>Email Address</b>	

Please send completed application form with your remittance of £10 per member per annum / or £15 for 2 adult members living at the same address per annum (cheques payable to Prestwood Gardening Society, if you wish to pay by bank transfer please see bank details below) and a stamped self addressed envelope to the Membership Secretary – please do not send cash through the post.

PGS Membership Secretary 4 Laurel Close Prestwood Great Missenden Buckinghamshire HP16 9DX

## Have you enclosed:

Your completed membership form?
Your subscription fee £10 per adult member (£15 for 2 adult members living at the
same address)?
Tick only if you have paid by bank transfer – please see bank details below
A self addressed and stamped envelope for return of your membership card?

Details for bank transfer payments (please include your name and membership number (if available) in the reference field:

Prestwood Gardening Society Bank Santander Sort code 09-01-54 Account no 69786086